

WPSB No. 537 of 2017

Hon'ble K.M. Joseph, C.J.

Hon'ble V.K. Bist, J.

Heard Mr. B.S. Koranga,
Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Pawan
Mishra, Advocate for the petitioners.

Issue notices to respondents, by
registered post, acknowledgment due.

List this matter after service is
complete.

(V.K. Bist, J.) (K.M. Joseph, C.J.)

15.11.2017

Arpan